
1 / 2

Pari-Match League
2016/17 31st round, Match #184

Friday, 27.05.2017, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 16°C. Spectators: 2124

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

0 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

44 Past Yevhen
4 Pereyra Federico Hernan (C)
7 Drachenko Maksym
10 Eseola Aderinsola
14 Sitalo Artem
15 Zbun Oleksii
18 Kucherenko Oleksandr
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
28 Polegenko Pavlo
29 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
8 Lupashko Vladyslav
9 Shchedryi Artem
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
50 Akymenko Oleksandr
99 Zhukov Mykyta

Coach
Monarov Roman

79 Pankiv Yurii
2 Leandro
4 Kravchenko Anton
13 Stamenković Miloš
21 Klymchuk Yurii
94 Zaderaka Maksym
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim (C)
9 Malakyan Edgar
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah
93 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
32 Ishchenko Mykola
20 Pashayev Pavlo
17 Kuzik Orest
88 Mysyk Marian
10 Deul Boy Darryl
39 Vasin Denys

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Hryso Yurii
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

Delegate:
Volodin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Paradnikov Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 31st round, Match #184
Friday, 27.05.2017, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 16°C. Spectators: 2124

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
41' 21 Klymchuk Yurii

15 Zbun Oleksii 42'

61' 94 Zaderaka Maksym

63' 16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah
39 Vasin Denys

64' 9 Malakyan Edgar
10 Deul Boy Darryl

29 Priadun Maksym
9 Shchedryi Artem 72'

79' 21 Klymchuk Yurii
20 Pashayev Pavlo

79' 39 Vasin Denys
21 Zahalskyi Ihor

27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 80'

82' 6 Kalenchuk Maksim

86' 13 Stamenković Miloš

4 Pereyra Federico Hernan 90+2'
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